1
Relative/Absolute Humidity, Dewpoint, Enthalpy
Mixture Ratio, Temperature     FTVAA
Feb. 14
Automatikprodukter
FTVAA
FTVAA - display
Technical data

0.14 - 1.5 mm², via terminal screws on
circuit board
Ordering Codes
Type Humidity Sensors
FTVAA-420 4-20mA
FTVAA-010 0-10Vdc
FTVAA-420D 4-20mA, with display
FTVAA-010D 4-20mA, with display
Optional FTVAA sup Supplement for other ranges
VSG Sunshade and weather protection
Features
 - Multi-functional sensors offer ideal features